School Year 2020-2021
Rate Sheet

Seedlings & Stalks Classrooms
For children 6 weeks - 15 months old. School food is included

Full-time care (4-5 Days / week) $282 per week

Emergent Toddler Program
Our Emergent Toddler program is for children who are 15 months - 2 years old and runs from
8:30am-11:30am Monday-Friday and includes before and after program care from 6:30am-5:30pm.

Full-time care (4-5 Days / week) $268 per week

Toddler Program
Our Toddler program is for children 2 by September 1st and runs from 8:00am-12:00pm Monday - Friday.
Before & after school care accommodates care before and & after program from 6:30am-5:30pm.

Part-time Toddler Program (M&W or T&Th) $3,198 tuition $82.00 per week
Toddler Program $6,162 tuition $158.00 per week
Before & After Program Care $14.00 per day

Preschool Program

Our Preschool program is for children 3 by September 1st who are poftty trained and runs from
8:00am-12:00pm Monday - Friday. Wrap around care accommodates care before and & after program
from 6:30am-5:30pm.

Part-time Preschool Program (M&W or T&Th) $2,808 tuition $72.00 per week
Preschool Program $4.512 tuition $138.00 per week
Before & After Program Care $12.00 per day

Before and After Elementary School Care

Before School $67.00 per week
After School $72.00 per week
Before and After School $101.00 per week

School Meals & Snacks
Little Sprouts Academy provides healthy quality natural & organic food. Meals include milk. Food is not
optional for children one year and older and is based only on your enroliment option.

Enrolled Students $5.00 per day

Partial Day Students (School age or Program only) $2.50 per day

Drop-in Care for Elementary School Closings
If your child attends elementary school and is already enrolled aft Little Sprouts Academy they may
aftend on days when their elementary school is closed.

Students enrolled in Before &/or After school care $25.00 per day (additional)

Children previously enrolled at Little Sprouts Academy | $35.00 per day




Fee for late pick up of child:
$20 per 10 minute interval (or any fraction thereof) per child.

Fee for late payment:

If a payment is more than 3 days late, not including weekend days, a mandatory daily fee of $20 will be
charged for each day payment is not made. This fee will be charged for each day payment is not
made (including the 3 days already past due). Fees are to be paid in advance on Friday for the follow-
ing week's services. Parents will be responsible for any unpaid amounts.

Fee for non-sufficient funds (NSF) or overdrafts:
You will be charged an additional fee of $50 if your payment does not clear the bank.

Registration Fee:
A one-fime fee will be charged upon enrolling your child to cover the administrative costs. This is non-
refundable.

1 Child $75.00
2 Children $80.00
3 Children $85.00

The financial terms will be finalized upon signing of the parent-provider contract.
If parent or legal guardian is under age 18, a cosigner must sign the contract to act as guarantor to the
contract, and agree to be bound by all financial terms.

Preschool & Toddler Program School Year Field Trip Fee:
A fee of $50 per each child in our Preschool and Toddler Programs will be charged in August. This fee will
cover the cost of 2 school year field-trips. This is non-refundable/ non-prorated.

Families will receive a minimum of 30-day notice when a rate increase is planned.



